

igher Educati

CH asses

**Reference No.** C-7386-2013 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2013-2014.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

vey on Higher

(BN Tiwari) Deputy Director General



igher Educati

CH asses

**Reference No.** C-7386-2013 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2013-2014.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

vey on Higher

(BN Tiwari) Deputy Director General



igher Educati

Geruncate

**Reference No.** C-7386-2014 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2014-2015.

All India Survey on Higher Education A All India Survey on Higher Education A

vey on Higher

(BN Tiwari) Deputy Director General



igher Educati

Geruncate

**Reference No.** C-7386-2014 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2014-2015.

All India Survey on Higher Education A All India Survey on Higher Education A

vey on Higher

(BN Tiwari) Deputy Director General



igher Educati

Gertificate

**Reference No.** C-7386-2015 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2015-2016.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

vey on Higher

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey Origher Education All India Survey on Higher Education



igher Educati

Gertificate

**Reference No.** C-7386-2015 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2015-2016.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

vey on Higher

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey Origher Education All India Survey on Higher Education



igher Educati

Gertificate

**Reference No.** C-7386-2016 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2016-2017.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

vey on Higher

(BN Tiwari) Deputy Director General



igher Educati

Gertificate

**Reference No.** C-7386-2016 This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2016-2017.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

vey on Higher

(BN Tiwari) Deputy Director General



Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development Department of Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education New Delhi

638800

ligher Educati

Jer

**Reference No.** C-7386-2017

All India Survey on Higher

This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2017-2018.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

( Madan Mohan ) Deputy Director General Name of the signatory

All India Survey on Higher Education



Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development Department of Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education New Delhi

638800

ligher Educati

Jer

**Reference No.** C-7386-2017

All India Survey on Higher

This is to certify that MOHAN RAMRAO KATKAR of Nutan Mahavidyalaya, Selu has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2017-2018.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

( Madan Mohan ) Deputy Director General Name of the signatory

All India Survey on Higher Education